

Financial Report
Statement of Revenues and Expenditures
1701 - WI RELIGIOUS COLLABORATIVE
From 8/1/2025 Through 8/31/2025

		Current Month Activity	Year-To-Date Balance	2025-26 Budget	Budget Variance
	INCOME				
00	NO DEPT.				
5000	CONTRIBUTIONS	0.00	25,000.00	50,000.00	(25,000.00)
5010	MEMBER FEES	35,204.00	35,204.00	90,648.00	(55,444.00)
5020	GRANTS	1,695.25	1,695.25	40,000.00	(38,304.75)
5100	INTEREST/DIVIDENDS	589.09	1,166.24	2,000.00	(833.76)
5120	UNREALIZED GAIN (LOSS)	479.32	546.43	0.00	546.43
5130	ACCRUED INTEREST	519.33	1,050.38	500.00	550.38
	Total NO DEPT.	38,486.99	64,662.30	183,148.00	(118,485.70)
	Total INCOME	38,486.99	64,662.30	183,148.00	(118,485.70)
	EXPENSES				
53	OFFICE SSD				
9000	SALARY & BENEFITS	4,444.20	8,888.40	55,464.00	46,575.60
9015	BOOKS & MAGAZINES	0.00	0.00	100.00	100.00
9020	TRAVEL	275.56	661.42	750.00	88.58
9025	FOOD & LODGING	846.63	846.63	2,100.00	1,253.37
9035	WORKSHOPS / CONVENTIONS	0.00	550.00	2,500.00	1,950.00
9040	MEMBERSHIPS	0.00	0.00	400.00	400.00
9260	COMPUTER EXPENSES	0.00	0.00	450.00	450.00
9999	SUPPLIES & GENERAL EXPENSE	0.00	0.00	200.00	200.00
	Total OFFICE SSD	5,566.39	10,946.45	61,964.00	51,017.55
57	BOARD & TIER ONE FOUNDERS				
9030	HOSPITALITY	0.00	0.00	750.00	750.00
9330	INSURANCE	0.00	0.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
	Total BOARD & TIER ONE FOUNDERS	0.00	0.00	1,750.00	1,750.00
62	VENTURE GRANT				
9020	TRAVEL	0.00	0.00	3,750.00	3,750.00
9030	HOSPITALITY	0.00	0.00	500.00	500.00
9250	WEBSITE	0.00	0.00	4,950.00	4,950.00
9265	PROGRAMS	150.00	1,695.25	27,500.00	25,804.75
	Total VENTURE GRANT	150.00	1,695.25	36,700.00	35,004.75
96	ADMINISTRATIVE				
9200	POSTAGE	0.00	0.00	100.00	100.00
9220	BANK & INVESTMENT FEES	30.00	60.00	500.00	440.00
9250	WEBSITE	325.00	325.00	10,750.00	10,425.00
9260	COMPUTER EXPENSES	0.00	0.00	200.00	200.00
9265	PROGRAMS	0.00	0.00	4,000.00	4,000.00
9300	ACCOUNTING	400.00	800.00	4,800.00	4,000.00
9999	SUPPLIES & GENERAL EXPENSE	28.76	28.76	100.00	71.24
	Total ADMINISTRATIVE	783.76	1,213.76	20,450.00	19,236.24
	Total EXPENSES	6,500.15	13,855.46	120,864.00	107,008.54
	NET PROFIT (LOSS)	31,986.84	50,806.84	62,284.00	(11,477.16)